Features
 � Highest CPU and I/O density platform in the Packetarium XL family
 � Up to 12 CPU blades with single Intel® Xeon® Processor E5-2600 v3/v4
 � Up to 2Tbps switching capacity with 100Gbps midplane connectivity per
blade
 � Flexible I/O configurations with up to 6 PHY Mezzanine Modules (PMMs)
which can host 1x100GbE, 3x40GbE, 2x40GbE, or 8x10GbE ports each
 � Broadcom FastPath v8.2 and Advantech Load Balancer (L2) supports

Front View
PAC-4010
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
PAC-4010-BTO 4U, 12x processor blade slots with 4x 1800W PSUs,
6x fan modules,  optional processor blades and PMMs
Related Products
Model Series Configuration
MIC-8301 Advantech Single socket CPU Blade with Intel® Xeon®
Processor E5 series
PMM-2400 8 port 10GbE PHY Mezzanine Modules (PMM)
PMM-4100 Single port 100GbE PMM
PMM-3200 2 port 40GbE PMM
PMM-3201 3 port 40GbE PMM
Chassis FRU List
Model Series Description
PAC-4010SC2-P1AE
4U, 12x processor blade slots with 4x 1800W AC PSUs,
N+1 power redundancy,  6x fan modules, w/o processor
blades and PMMs
PAC-4010SC2-P2AE
4U, 12x processor blade slots with 4x 1800W AC PSUs,
2+2 power redundancy,  6x fan modules, w/o processor
blades and PMMs
PAC-4010SC2-P1DE
4U, 12x processor blade slots with 4x 1800W DC PSUs,
N+1 power redundancy,  6x fan modules, w/o processor
blades and PMMs
PAC-4010SC2-P2DE
4U, 12x processor blade slots with 4x 1800W DC PSUs,
2+2 power redundancy,  6x fan modules, w/o processor
blades and PMMs
PAC-4010SF1-00E PAC-4010 fan module
PAC-4010SP1-ACE Power supply AC 1800W for PAC-4010
PAC-4010SP1-DCE Power supply DC 1800W with 3m 6AWG DC power cable
for PAC-4010
MIC-8301S-000E Filler panel for PAC-4010 processor blade slot
PMM-0000-AD0000E Filler panel for PAC-4010 PMM slot
Specifications (Cont.)